
Eastlake High School “HOME OF THE TITANS” 

 

Novice Baseball Schedule 2017 

Day Date Time Opponent Site League/NL 

Saturday March 4 10:30 AM San Pasqual San Pasqual Pirate Tournament 

Tuesday March 7 3:15 PM La Costa La Costa Pirate Tournament 

Thursday March 9 3:15 PM Steele Canyon Eastlake Pirate Tournament 

Saturday March 11 10:30 AM Carlsbad Carlsbad Pirate Tournament 

Tuesday March 14 3:15 PM Del Norte Eastlake Pirate Tournament 

Monday March 20 4:30 PM Olympian Olympian League 

Wednesday March 22 4:00 PM Steele Canyon Steele Canyon League 

Saturday March 25 1:00 PM Grossmont Eastlake League 

Monday March 27 4:30 PM Bonita Vista Bonita Vista League 

Wednesday March 29 4:00 PM Granite Hills Granite Hills League 

Saturday April 1 1:00 PM Helix Eastlake League 

Monday April 3 4:30 PM Hilltop Eastlake League 

Wednesday April 5 4:00 PM Santana Santana League 

Friday April 7 4:00 PM West Hills West Hills League 

Monday April 17 4:30 PM Olympian Eastlake League 

Wednesday April 19 4:00 PM Steele Canyon Steele Canyon League 

Friday April 21 4:00 PM Grossmont Grossmont League 

Monday April 24 4:30 PM Bonita Vista Eastlake League 

Wednesday April 26 4:00 PM Granite Hills Granite Hills League 

Friday April 28 4:00 PM Helix Helix League 

Monday May 1 4:30 PM Hilltop Hilltop League 

Wednesday May 3 4:00 PM Santana Santana League 

Friday May 5 4:00 PM West Hills West Hills League 

 

www.EastlakeTitanBaseball.com 


